Rev. 2.0, 2022-8-30 4600 Silicon Drive | Durham, NC 27703 | Tel: +1.919.313.5300
Features
•
•
•
•
•
Up to 2.0 GHz Operation

CWAF-0040P200 14
Rev. 2.0, 2022-8-30 4600 Silicon Drive | Durham, NC 27703 | Tel: +1.919.313.5300
Part Number System
CWAF-
0040P200
Package
Power Output (W)
Upper Frequency (GHz)
CW GaN High Voltage
Table 1.
Parameter Value Units
Upper Frequency1
 4.0 GHz
Power Output 100 W
Package Flange —
Note:
1 Alpha characters used in frequency code indicate a value greater than
9.9 GHz. See Table 2 for value.
Table 2.
Character Code Code Value
A 0
B 1
C 2
D 3
E 4
F 5
G 6
H 7
J 8
K 9
Examples
1A = 10.0 GHz
2H = 27.0 GHz
CWAF-0040P200 15
Rev. 2.0, 2022-8-30 4600 Silicon Drive | Durham, NC 27703 | Tel: +1.919.313.5300